Seeed Studio

Tested Style No. : J3010

Series models : J3011, J4011, J4012

Sample reception time : December 23, 2024

Testing Period : December 23, 2024 ~ March 31, 2025

Test request : According to EU Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 (REACH), to screen two hundred
and forty-two (242) Substances of Very High Concern (SVHC) in the submitted
sample. The list is the one that is published by European Chemicals
Administration (ECHA) on November 07, 2024

Test method : Please refer to next page(s).

Results : Please refer to next page(s).